5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:40 pm
5:45 pm

6:30 pm

Special Meeting of the Edward Farrar Utility District
Thursday Oct 30, 2025
5:30 pm at Waterbury Recreation Building
27 Butler Street (by the Pool), Waterbury VT
Please note Change of location and time

Join Zoom Meeting
https://www.zoom.us/join
Meeting ID: 741 672 4469

Passcode: 05676
One tap mobile

+13052241968,,74167244694,,,,*05676# US
+13092053325,,74167244694,,,,*05676# US

Agenda
Call to Order/Approve Agenda
Public
Minutes of October 8, 2025
Executive session for discussion on Union Contract Negotiations

Adjourn



